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RED WINE

EQUINO MALBEC, ARGENTINA

VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA, CHILE

VINA CERRADA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN

TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ,
AUSTRALIA

FIORI SUL MURO SANGIOVESE, ITALY 

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES CHATEAU 
DE MONTMELAS MOMMESSIN, FRANCE
Cherry | Vanilla | Plum

Cherry | Cocoa | Damson | Soft

Soft | Smooth | Cassis | Bramble 

Modern | Cassis | Rich | Tradition

Plums | Raspberry | Redcurrant | Spice

Violet | Aromatic | Raspberry | Damson

Dating back to 1882 this incredible Rioja combines 
tradition values and modern winemaking to create a rich,
full flavoured wine with cassis, cherry, and vanilla, superb.

Taking the very best grapes of the Barossa Valley, rich and vibrant
with layers of flavours including red berries, chocolate, and coffee.

A garnet colour with aromas of violets and roses lead to an 
elegant and refined palate of delicate raspberry and strawberry fruit.

From a small estate, this is a wonderfully fresh Beaujolais with notes
of strawberry, raspberry and cranberry hints. Smooth, Juicy and light.

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£7.50

175ml
£7.50

175ml
£7.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.75

250ml
£9.25

250ml
£9.25

250ml
£9.95

Bottle
£40.00

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£40.00

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£24.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£27.95

TEMPUS TWO COPPER SERIES GRENACHE
SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE, AUSTRALIA

FLEURIE DOMAINE DE LA PRESLE MOMMESSIN, FRANCE

Chocolate | Redberries| Coffee 

Delicate | Raspberry | Strawberry



WHITE WINE

ONG WHITE CLOUD SAUVINGNON
BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

TEMPUS TWO COPPER SERIES WILDE
CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA 

FIORI SUL MURO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

INKOSI CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA

SANCERRE DOMAINE DURAND, FRANCE

JARRAH WOOD CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

Lemon | Fresh | Earthy 

Apricot | Fruity | Peach | Light 

Peach | Melon | Creamy | Fresh 

L

Gooseberry | Lime | Zesty | Fruity 

Bright | Zesty | Fresh | Green Apple

Citrus | Pineapple | Refreshing | Light
175ml
£6.75

175ml
£6.95

175ml
£7.25

175ml
£7.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.75

250ml
£8.95

250ml
£9.95

Bottle
£40.00

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£25.95

Bottle
£25.95

Bottle
£27.95

Bottle
£37.95

Bottle
£26.95

DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT HARMONIE DE
GASGOGNE, SOUTHERN FRANCE
Grapefruit | Lemon | Crisp | Light 
A beautifully fresh and lifted wine from Gascony with
notes of grapefruit, pink lady apple and lemon, crisp,
light and refreshing.

A superb Chardonnay from one of Australia’s leading
producers this has ripe peach, apricot, and a subtle
creaminess reminiscent of the great wines from
Burgundy.

From small family run property in the heart of Sancerre
the nose has aromas of cut grass, lemon peel and citrus
that lead to a mineral fresh palate and an elegant finish.



WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO
ROSE, ITALY

CHARLIE ZIN WHITE ZINFANDEL , USA

Peach | Orange | Dry 

Cranberry | Raspberry | Soft

Strawberry | Melon | Sweetness

Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rosewater, and orange
blossom. On the palate, it is wonderfully dry crisp with delicate
summer berry fruits with an elegant finish. 

175ml
£6.75

175ml
£6.75

£3.60
£3.60
£3.35
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£4.50
£5.95

250ml
£8.50

250ml
£8.50

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£23.95

Bottle
£48.50

Cockburn's Port
Drambuie 
Lilette
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Fiero 
Martini Rosso
Tosolini Grappa Moscato 50ml
Domaine De Durban Muscat 125ml

ROSE WINE

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS



Bottle
£85.00

Bottle
£85.00

Bottle
£275.00

Bottle
£50.00

200ml Bottle
£18.50   £70.00

200ml Bottle
£8.50       £23.95

Bottle
£27.95

DOM PERIGNON
Pioneering

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

MOET & CHANDON ROSE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT 

PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSE

CHAMPAGNE DE SAINTGALL LE TRADITION 

Stylish | Fresh | Iconic

Lemon | Stylish | Fresh

Brioche | Toasty | Lemon

Unique | Baked Apple | Delicate

Strawberry | Vibrant | Refreshing

| Poised | Perfection | Historic

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY
Elegant | Light | Green Apple 

PROSECCO

CHAMPAGNE
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