

DRINKS MENU



333-337 LINTHORPE ROAD, MIDDLESBROUGH, TS5 6AA

INFO@CAFECENTRALPARK.COM

RED WINE

FIORI SUL MURO SANGIOVESE, ITALY Cherry Cocoa Damson Soft	175ml £6.95	250ml £8.50	Bottle £23.95
EQUINO MALBEC, ARGENTINA Plums Raspberry Redcurrant Spice	175ml £6.95	250ml £8.75	Bottle £24.95
VIA ALTA MERLOT RESERVA, CHILE Soft Smooth Cassis Bramble	175ml £7.50	250ml £9.25	Bottle £27.95
TEMPUS TWO SILVER SERIES SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA Violet Aromatic Raspberry Damson	175ml £7.50	250ml £9.25	Bottle £27.95
VINA CERRADA CRIANZA RIOJA, SPAIN Modern Cassis Rich Tradition Dating back to 1882 this incredible Rioja combines tradition values and modern winemaking to create a ric full flavoured wine with cassis, cherry, and vanilla, super		250ml £9.95	Bottle £27.95
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES CHATEAU DE MONTMELAS MOMMESSIN, FRANCE Cherry Vanilla Plum From a small estate, this is a wonderfully fresh Beaujolai of strawberry, raspberry and cranberry hints. Smooth,			Bottle £27.95
TEMPUS TWO COPPER SERIES GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE, AUSTRALIA Chocolate Redberries Coffee Taking the very best grapes of the Barossa Valley, rich and vibrant with layers of flavours including red berries, chocolate, and coffee.			Bottle £40.00
FLEURIE DOMAINE DE LA PRESLE MOMMESSIN, FRANCE Delicate Raspberry Strawberry A garnet colour with aromas of violets and roses lead to an elegant and refined palate of delicate raspberry and strawberry fruit.			Bottle £40.00

WHITE WINE

INKOSI CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA Citrus Pineapple Refreshing Light	175ml £6.75	250ml £8.50	Bottle £23.95
FIORI SUL MURO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Bright Zesty Fresh Green Apple	175ml £6.95	250ml £8.75	Bottle £25.95
JARRAH WOOD CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA Peach Melon Creamy Fresh	175ml £7.25	250ml £8.95	Bottle £25.95
LONG WHITE CLOUD SAUVINGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND Gooseberry Lime Zesty Fruity	175ml £7.95	250ml £9.95	Bottle £27.95
DOMAINE DE PELLEHAUT HARMONIE DE GASGOGNE, SOUTHERN FRANCE Grapefruit Lemon Crisp Light A beautifully fresh and lifted wine from Gascony with notes of grapefruit, pink lady apple and lemon, crisp, light and refreshing.			Bottle £26.95
SANCERRE DOMAINE DURAND, FRANCE Lemon Fresh Earthy From small family run property in the heart of Sancerre the nose has aromas of cut grass, lemon peel and citrus that lead to a mineral fresh palate and an elegant finish.			Bottle £37.95
TEMPUS TWO COPPER SERIES WILDE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA Apricot Fruity Peach Light A superb Chardonnay from one of Australia's leading producers this has ripe peach, apricot, and a subtle creaminess reminiscent of the great wines from Burgundy.			Bottle £40.00

ROSE WINE

BELLO TRAMONTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY Cranberry Raspberry Soft	175ml £6.75	250ml £8.50	Bottle £23.95	
CHARLIE ZIN WHITE ZINFANDEL , USA Strawberry Melon Sweetness	175ml £6.75	250ml £8.50	Bottle £23.95	
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE Peach Orange Dry Pretty scent of crushed strawberries, peach, rosewater, and orange blossom. On the palate, it is wonderfully dry crisp with delicate summer berry fruits with an elegant finish.				

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Cockburn's Port	£3.60
Drambuie	£3.60
Lilette	£3.35
Martini Bianco	£2.90
Martini Extra Dry	£2.90
Martini Fiero	£2.90
Martini Rosso	£2.90
Tosolini Grappa Moscato 50ml	£4.50
Domaine De Durban Muscat 125ml	ŕ
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£5.95

PROSECCO

PROSECCO SERENELLO EXTRA DRY
Elegant | Light | Green Apple

200ml Bottle £8.50 £23.95

PROSECCO SERENELLO ROSE
Strawberry | Vibrant | Refreshing £27.95

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE DE SAINTGALL LE TRADITION
Brioche | Toasty | Lemon

Bottle £50.00

MOET & CHANDON BRUT200mlBottleLemon | Stylish | Fresh£18.50£70.00

MOET & CHANDON ROSEBottleStylish | Fresh | Iconic£85.00

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUTBottleUnique | Baked Apple | Delicate£85.00

DOM PERIGNONBottlePioneering | Poised | Perfection | Historic£275.00

CAFE CENTRAL SAURANT

⊙ **X f**